PS Calendar 2018-19

Preschool Orientation (9:30-11:30 AM)
Staff Orientation

First day of classes

Rosh Hashanah

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Shmini Atzeret/ Simchat Torah
Columbus Day

Election Day/Staff Development
Veteran’s Day

Parent /[Teacher Conferences in morning
Thanksgiving Recess

Winter Break

New Year’s Day
Preschool Resumes

Martin Luther King Day/ Staff Development

President’s Week/Winter Camp**

n"a

No School
No School
No School

No School
School in Session

No School

School in Session

By Appt /School in Session
No School

No School

No School

No School

No School

**Register for Winter Camp @ The Chai Center for a week of fun activities!

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER

Friday Aug 31
Tuesday Sept 4
Wednesday Septs
Mon/Tues Sept 10, 11
Wednesday Sept 19
Mon/Tues Sept 24, 25
OCTOBER

Mon/Tues Oct1,2
Monday Oct 8
NOVEMBER

Tuesday Nov 6
Monday Nov 12
Wed/Thurs Nov 14, 15
Thurs, Fri Nov 22,23
DECEMBER

Mon-Mon Dec 24- Dec 31
JANUARY

Tuesday Jan1
Wednesday Jan2
Monday Jan 21
FEBRUARY

Mon-Friday Feb 18-Feb 22
MARCH

Thursday Mar 21
APRIL

Wed/Thurs April 10, 11
Friday April 19
Mon-Fri April 22-26
MAY

Monday May 27
JUNE

Monday June 10
Wednesday June 12
Friday June 14
JULY

Monday July 1

Purim

Parent /[Teacher Conferences in morning
Erev Passover
Spring/Passover Break

Memorial Day

Shavuot
End of Year Program & Graduation
Last day of school

First Day of Summer Camp

School in Session

By Appt /School in Session
No School
No School

No School

No School
School in Session

*Snow closings will follow Half Hollow Hills School District and Commack School District. You will receive an automated
message (on the main phone number you provide on your registration form by 7:00am) regarding class schedule due to
inclement weather as well as a message on WhatsApp.
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